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12 Days of Christmas 1K

First

Le
Mitchell
Jimmy
Melinda
Brian
Casey
Marybeth
Rick
Chris
David
Roger
George
Tommy
Mara
Larry
David
Barbara
Rosie
Tom
John
Doug
Bill
Elaine
Amber
Bo
Teresa
Troy
Jim
Danny
Tammy
Heather
Sophielane
Vicky
John
Steve
Chris
Pi
Becky
Susie
Brenda
Colleen
Linda
Luella
Kathy
Ernest

Last
Gibson
Sinyard
Miller
Black
Morris
Mull
Forwood
Hayes
Rabon
Beeland
Keel
Southgate
Dorminy
Nance
Lascody
Eckles
Nasworthy
Barber
Skafidas
Hale
Barber
Tweedell
Dixon
Mann
Ryles
Dove
Garland
Latimer
Wall
Miller
Sloan
Helms
Werner
Dorminy
Strickland
Scammon
Dorminy
Dorminy
Dorminy
Wall
Stephens
Zeeman
Ledford
Givens
Smallman

Gender

LT 77777 T T TN T1TTmEINLLLLLLIn1n1 LKL

Age
50
58
53
53
40
35
55
61
44
50
65
72
21
60
75
43
69
51
67
51
51
74
57
38
63
56
48
77
75
50
47

67
49
66
73
12
15
17
67
67
75
71
70
74

Time
3:51
3:59
4:20
4:22
4:22
4:29
4:32
4:44
4:48
4:59
5:18
5:26
5:27
5:34
5:39
5:40
5:43
5:49
5:57
6:07
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:35
7:02
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:46
7:48
8:03
8:10
8:38
8:53
9:03
9:30
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:47
11:39
12:03
13:25
13:31
15:00
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12 Days of Christmas 2K

First
Mitchell
Tommy
Le
Casey
Marybeth
Jimmy
Rick
Chris
Melinda
David
Tom
Brian
George
Mara
Roger
Rosie
Elaine
Larry
Doug
Barbara
David
Amber
John
Bill

Pi

Bo
John
Teresa
Becky
Susie
Danny
Jim
Vicky
Tammy
Kathy
Troy
Heather
Sophielane
Ernest
Chris
Steve
Brenda
Linda
Colleen
Luella

Last
Sinyard
Dorminy
Gibson
Mull
Forwood
Miller
Hayes
Rabon
Black
Beeland
Skafidas
Morris
Southgate
Nance
Keel
Barber
Dixon
Lascody
Barber
Nasworthy
Eckles
Mann
Hale
Tweedell
Dorminy
Ryles
Dorminy
Dove
Dorminy
Dorminy
Wall
Latimer
Werner
Miller
Givens
Garland
Sloan
Helms
Smallman
Scammon
Strickland
Wall
Zeeman
Stephens
Ledford

Gender

T T T T 1L LKL

Age
58
21
50
35
55
53
61
44
53
50
67
40
72
60
65
51
57
75
51
69
43
38
51
74
12
63
49
56
15
17
75
77
67
50
70
48
47

74
73
66
67
75
67
71

Time
8:19
8:45
8:48
9:11
9:12
9:41
9:42
9:54
10:01
10:04
10:13
10:15
10:39
11:00
11:28
11:53
11:55
12:19
12:23
12:23
12:33
12:41
12:53
13.20
13:40
13:44
13:45
13:52
14:10
14:12
14:21
15:23
15:28
15:34
15:45
15:57
16:22
16:40
18:00
18:30
19:30
21:50
23:33
23:48
27:15
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12 Days of Christmas 3K

First
Casey
Mitchell
Le

Rick
Chris
Tommy
David
Jimmy
Marybeth
Melinda
Tom
Mara
Brian
George
Roger
Barbara
Elaine
Rosie
Bo
Larry
Becky
Doug
John
Amber
Susie
John
David
Troy
Bill
Teresa
Danny
Jim
Kathy
Tammy
Heather
Ernest
Sophielane
Steve
Colleen
Chris
Pi
Linda
Brenda
Luella
Vicky

Last

Mull
Sinyard
Gibson
Hayes
Rabon
Dorminy
Beeland
Miller
Forwood
Black
Skafidas
Nance
Morris
Southgate
Kee
Nasworthy
Dixon
Barber
Ryles
Lascody
Dorminy
Barber
Hale
Mann
Dorminy
Dorminy
Eckles
Garland
Tweedell
Dove
Wall
Latimer
Givens
Miller
Sloan
Smallman
Helms
Strickland
Stephens
Scammon
Dorminy
Zeeman
Wall
Ledford
Werner

Gender

T TN TTT AN TTEEINMEEITTT LI LKL

Age
35
58
50
61
44
21
50
53
55
53
67
60
40
72
65
69
57
51
63
75
15
51
51
38
15
49
43
48
74
56
75
77
70
50
47
74

66
67
73
12
75
67
71
67

Time

13:08
14:30
15:12
15:20
15:42
15:44
15:47
15:57
16:14
16:48
17:07
18:34
18:40
18:41
19:44
19:57
20:05
20:12
20:23
20:38
20:50
20:51
21:03
21:22
21:30
22:15
22:27
22:46
22:53
23:22
25:45
26:02
26:03
26:37
28:27
29:00
29:10
30:30
30:43
31:08
32:12
35:30
35:49
38:10
38:21



Place

O 0O NOOULL P WN -

A DA D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRPRRRRRR
N PR OWVWOWOWNOUBNWNROWVLOMNIATUNDDWNRPROWOVONGOOUD WNRO

2019 12 Days of Christmas Oconee Co. 4-H 4K
Watkinsville, Georgia

First
Austin
Mitchell
David
Neil
Mario
Le

P

Rick
Marie
Marybeth
Tommy
Jimmy
Abby
Randy
John
Rosie
John
Bill
Barbara
Becky
Elaine
George
Roger
Doug
Bill
Richard
Teresa
Danny
Holly
Evan
Jim
Tammy
Troy
Kathy
Vicky
Chris
Heather
Brenda
Allen
Jennifer
Clint
Linda

July 6,2019

Last

Hall
Sinyard
Beeland
Stevens
Reyes
Gibson
Dorminy
Hayes
Johnson
Forwood
Dorminy
Miller
Provost
Randall
Hale
Barber
Dorminy
Miller
Nasworthy
Dorminy
Dixon
Southgate
Kee
Barber
Tweedell
Harrison
Dove
Wall
Williams
Williams
Latimer
Miller
Garland
Givens
Werner
Scammon
Sloan
Wall
Cagle
Cagle
Rhodes
Zeeman

Gender

TETT TN NZLLZLILLIE T LI nn <L XL

Age
29
58
50
52
54
50
12
61
38
55
21
53
13
58
52
51
49
62
69
15
58
72
65
51
74
68
56
75
23
18
77
50
48
70
67
73
48
67
43
34
66
75

Time

14:06
14:48
17:54
19:01
19:19
19:31
19:45
19:45
20:02
20:34
20:45
21:30
22:28
22:33
23:59
24:17
24:20
24:22
24:42
24:52
25:27
25:39
26:25
26:30
27:28
28:08
28:44
29:10
29:50
29:50
30:13
31:32
32:08
32:34
34:13
35:20
37:07
38:17
41:15
41:15
42:42
42:42
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12 Days of Christmas 5K

First
Mitchell
David
Casey
Rick
Marybeth
Christopher
Melinda
Tom
Jimmy
Mara
Brian
Le
David
Roger
Elaine
George
Barbara
Amber
Doug
Becky
Tommy
Larry
John
Bo
Rosie
Bill
Danny
Troy

Pi

Jim
Teresa
Vicky
Kathy
Heather
Sophielane
Chris
John
Tammy
Steve
Ernest
Brenda
Luella
Linda

Last
Sinyard
Beeland
Mull
Hayes
Forwood
Rabon
Black
Skafidas
Miller
Nance
Morris
Gibson
Eckles
Keel
Dixon
Southgate
Nasworthy
Mann
Barber
Dorminy
Dorminy
Lascody
Hale
Ryles
Barber
Tweedell
Wall
Garland
Dorminy
Latimer
Dove
Werner
Givens
Sloan
Helms
Scammon
Dorminy
Miller
Strickland
Smallman
Wall
Ledford
Zeeman

Gender
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Age
58
50
35
61
55
44
53
67
53
60
40
50
43
65
57
72
69
38
51
15
21
75
51
63
51
74
75
48
12
77
56
67
70
47

73
49
50
66
74
67
71
75

Time

23:19
23:41
24:06
24:15
25:02
25:13
26:15
28:03
28:21
28:46
28:49
29:20
29:30
29:50
30:41
31:21
31:51
32:01
33:17
33:18
33:20
33:21
34:06
35:10
35:22
37:24
37:42
38:34
38:48
39:38
39:59
40:16
40:30
43:52
45:09
46:35
47:03
50:43
52:49
55:00
56:16
58:03
59:07
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12 Days of Christmas 6K

First
Rick
Mitchell
Christopher
Marybeth
Casey
Tom
Jimmy
Mara
Brian
Melinda
David
Elaine
George
Roger
Le
Amber
David
Doug
Barbara
John
Larry
Vicky
Bill
Troy
Danny
Tommy
Bo

Jim
Teresa
Rosie
Steve
Kathy
John
Sophielane
Heather
Chris
Tammy
Ernest
Brenda
Luella
Linda

Last
Hayes
Sinyard
Rabon
Forwood
Mull
Skafidas
Miller
Nance
Morris
Black
Eckles
Dixon
Southgate
Keel
Gibson
Mann
Beeland
Barber
Nasworthy
Hale
Lascody
Werner
Tweedell
Garland
Wall
Dorminy
Ryles
Latimer
Dove
Barber
Strickland
Givens
Dorminy
Helms
Sloan
Scammon
Miller
Smallman
Wall
Ledford
Zeeman

Gender

T TN TN ZTLLLLLLINTNEELINMEELINZEZLEINEENnEnIn <L

Age
61
58
44
55
35
67
53
60
40
53
43
57
72
65
50
38
50
51
69
51
75
67
74
48
75
21
63
77
56
51
66
70
49

47
73
50
74
67
71
75

Time
28:22
28:51
30:21
30:35
30:58
33:46
34:15
35:04
35:11
35:23
36:01
37:12
37:41
37:50
38:42
38:46
39:43
39:44
39:46
41:01
42:10
43:39
46:05
47:23
47:35
48:00
48:44
49:12
49:42
50:08
52:44
52:50
53:00
53:10
54:02
56:35
1:03:45
1:07:00
1:10:32
1:12:15
1:16:00
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12 Days of Christmas 7K

First
David
Rick
Casey
Marybeth
John
Mark
George
Barbara
Elaine
John
Tommy
Roger
Bo

Bill
Danny
Kathy
Vicky
Heather
Chris
Brenda
Jimmy
Tammy
Linda
Ernest

Last
Beeland
Hayes
Mull
Forwood
Hale

May
Southgate
Nasworthy
Dixon
Dorminy
Dorminy
Keel
Ryles
Tweedell
Wall
Givens
Werner
Sloan
Scammon
Wall
Miller
Miller
Zeeman
Smallman

Gender
M

T 17T LI nnnL LI L

Age
50
61
35
55
52
61
72
69
58
49
21
65
63
74
75
70
67
49
73
67
53
50
75
74

Time
34:15
37:12
39:39
40:34
45:20
45:58
47:22
47:42
49:40
50:56
51:27
51:42
51:51
53:09
58:10
1:02:48
1:04:54
1:06:50
1:07:38
1:07:41
1:07:45
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:11:37
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12 Days of Christmas 8K

First
David
Rick
Jimmy
Marybeth
P

John
Barbara
George
John
Elaine
Bo

Bill
Troy
Roger
Danny
Kathy
Vicky
Brenda
Tammy
Heather
Chris
Linda
Ernest
Casey

Last
Beeland
Hayes
Miller
Forwood
Dorminy
Hale
Nasworthy
Southgate
Dorminy
Dixon
Ryles
Tweedell
Garland
Keel

Wall
Givens
Werner
Wall
Miller
Sloan
Scammon
Zeeman
Smallman
Mull

Gender

T 17171 LXL

Age
50
61
53
55
12
52
69
72
49
58
63
74
48
65
75
70
67
67
50
49
73
75
74
35

Time
40:10
43:05
47:50
48:32
51:43
52:32
52:58
55:48
57:43
58:47
1:00:03
1:00:17
1:03:18
1:04:32
1:09:59
1:11:41
1:18:00
1:22:36
1:22:42
1:22:43
1:22:55
1:22:56
1:22:57
1:22:58
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12 Days of Christmas 9K

Mitchell
Rick
Casey
Christopher
Jimmy
Marybeth
David
Melinda
Tom

Le
Brian
George
Barbara
Rosie
Larry
John
Tommy
Roger
Doug
Elaine
Kathy
Amber
Danny
Pi

Bill
Becky
John
Bo
David
Jim
Teresa
Troy
Chris
Vicky
Heather
Tammy
Brenda
Ernest
Luella
Linda

Sinyard
Hayes
Mull
Rabon
Miller
Forwood
Beeland
Black
Skafidas
Gibson
Morris
Southgate
Nasworthy
Barber
Lascody
Hale
Dorminy
Keel
Barber
Dixon
Givens
Mann
Wall
Dorminy
Tweedell
Dorminy
Dorminy
Ryles
Eckles
Latimer
Dove
Garland
Scammon
Werner
Sloan
Miller
Wall
Smallman
Ledford
Zeeman

T T T T THMZTIMZTLLELINMZELEETT ML 7TmEZLLI7nmEn<L<L <L

58
61
35
44
53
55
50
53
67
50
40
72
69
51
75
52
21
65
51
58
70
38
75
12
74
15
49
63
43
77
56
48
73
67
47
50
67
74
71
75

44:56
47:29
47:37
49:23
50:51
51:46
51:55
53:18
53:59
57:37
59:30
1:00:48
1:02:18
1:02:36
1:03:00
1:04:26
1:05:45
1:06:25
1:06:40
1:07:10
1:08:09
1:11:34
1:12:04
1:15:10
1:15:46
1:16:21
1:17:35
1:17:53
1:17:58
1:18:50
1:18:51
1:24:22
1:26:45
1:28:00
1:29:25
1:35:38
1:42:29
1:55:00
2:14:43
2:15:00
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12 Days of Christmas 10.1K

First Last
Mitchell  Sinyard
Rick Hayes
Casey Mull
David Beeland
Christophe Rabon
Melinda  Black
Marybeth Forwood
Mara Nance
Tom Skafidas
Le Gibson
Brian Morris
Jimmy Miller
Teresa Dove
George Southgate
Roger Keel
Barbara Nasworthy
Rosie Barber
Doug Barber
Larry Lascody
David Eckles
Elaine Dixon
John Hale
Danny Wall
Kathy Givens
Amber Mann

Bill Tweedell
Bo Ryles

Jim Latimer
Vicky Werner
Troy Garland
Chris Scammon
Tammy Miller
Heather  Sloan
Ernest Smallman
Brenda Wall
Linda Zeeman
Luella Ledford

Gender

T T M AMZTITMZTLILITTTMECTLITNMZLZLLITTMmEZEIMNMZZLLILI7nnmmZ L L

Age
58
61
35
50
44
53
55
60
67
50
40
53
56
72
65
69
51
51
75
43
58
52
75
70
38
74
63
77
67
48
73
50
48
74
67
75
71

Time
48:20
52:21
52:26
54:38
55:34
58:13
59:26
1:00:18
1:00:42
1:02:44
1:04:39
1:08:14
1:08:15
1:10:27
1:11:26
1:12:25
1:12:43
1:13:56
1:14:00
1:19:55
1:20:19
1:21:20
1:24:07
1:24:08
1:25:53
1:28:28
1:32:23
1:32:38
1:36:00
1:37:41
1:38:35
1:41:52
1:44:37
2:15:00
1:58:29
2:25:00
2:29:40
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12 Days of Christmas 11K

First
Mitchell
David
Rick
Casey
Christopher
Mara
Melinda
Marybeth
Tom
Brian
Rosie
Le
George
Jimmy
Doug
Roger
Larry
Elaine
Barbara
Danny
Teresa
John
Bill
Amber
Bo
Tommy
Jim
Kathy
Vicky
Troy
Chris
David
Heather
Tammy
Brenda
Linda
Luella
Ernest

Last
Sinyard
Beeland
Hayes
Mull
Rabon
Nance
Black
Forwood
Skafidas
Morris
Barber
Gibson
Southgate
Miller
Barber
Keel
Lascody
Dixon
Nasworthy
Wall
Dove
Hale
Tweedell
Mann
Ryles
Dorminy
Latimer
Givens
Werner
Garland
Scammon
Eckles
Sloan
Miller
Wall
Zeeman
Ledford
Smallman

Gender

LT 717NN NI E L nnnn <L L

Age
58
50
61
35
44
60
53
55
67
40
51
50
72
51
51
65
75
57
69
75
56
51
74
38
63
21
77
70
67
48
73
43
48
50
67
75
71
74

Time
52:42
1:00:38
1:01:33
1:01:48
1:01:52
1:05:58
1:06:12
1:06:12
1:08:49
1:10:59
1:11:24
1:12:10
1:16:48
1:19:20
1:19:46
1:20:15
1:21:08
1:21:10
1:21:18
1:22:56
1:23:19
1:25:15
1:25:26
1:33:31
1:34:14
1:37:27
1:42:30
1:45:53
1:51:00
1:51:09
1:54:45
1:55:09
1:55:46
1:58:17
2:00:10
2:31:00
2:44:20
2:48:00



Rick
David
Jimmy
George
John
Bill
Danny
Chris

Marybeth
Barbara
Elaine
Kathy
Vicky
Heather
Tammy
Brenda

Hayes
Beeland
Miller
Southgate
Hale
Tweedell
Wall
Scammon

Forwood
Nasworthy
Dixon
Givens
Werner
Sloan
Miller
Wall

4:44
4:59
4:20
5:26
6:07
6:15
7:46
9:30

4:32
5:43
6:16
13:31
8:38
8:03
7:48
10:47

2K
9:42
10:04
9:41
10:39
12:53
13:20
14:21
18:30

9:12

12:23
11:55
15:45
15:28
16:22
15:34
21:50

3.24K
15:20
15:47
15:57
18:41
21:03
22:53
25:45
31:08

16:14
19:57
20:05
26:03
38:21
28:27
26:37
35:49

4K

19:45
17:54
21:30
25:39
23:59
27:28
29:10
35:20

20:34
24:42
25:27
32:34
34:13
37:07
31:32
38:17

5K

24:15
23:41
28:21
31:21
34:06
37:24
37:42
46:35

25:02
31:51
30:41
40:30
40:16
43:52
50:43
56:16

6K

28:22
39:43
34:15
37:41
41:01
46:05
47:35
56:35

30:35
39:46
37:12
52:50
43:39
54:02

7K
37:12
34:15
1:07:45
47:22
45:20
53:09
58:10
1:07:38

40:34
47:42
49:40
1:02:48
1:04:54
1:06:50

1:03:45 1:11:35
1:10:32 1:07:41

8K
43:05
40:10
47:50
55:48
52:32
1:00:17
1:09:59
1:22:55

48:32
52:58
58:47
1:11:41
1:18:00
1:22:43
1:22:42
1:22:36

9K
47:29
51:55
50:51
1:00:48
1:04:26
1:15:46
1:12:04
1:26:45

51:46

1:02:18
1:07:10
1:08:09
1:28:00
1:29:25
1:35:38
1:42:29

10.16K
52:21
54:38
1:08:14
1L10:27
1:21:20
1:28:28
1:24:07
1:38:35

59:26

1:12:25
1:20:19
1:24:08
1:36:00
1:44:37
1:41:52
1:58:29

11K

1:01:33
1:00:38
1:19:20
1:16:48
1:25:15
1:25:26
1:22:56
1:54:45

1:06:12
1:21:18
1:21:10
1:45:53
1:51:00
1:55:46
1:58:17
2:00:10

Total
5:43:48
5:53:44
7:08:04
7:20:40
7:48:02
8:36:31
8:49:35
10:48:16

6:12:39
7:31:03
7:48:42
9:33:52
10:18:29
10:47:14
11:06:03
12:04:56



